MADE IN ITALY
PC 52+ DHS
pH- mV- COND - TDS  - Temperature
PC 62 DHS
pH - mV - COND - TDS  - Salinity - Temperature
GLP - USB Data Logger - RS232 printer
DHS Digital High Sensor
Intelligent Sensors Management

Calibration mode Alarm
Measure mode
How to order  PC 52+ DHS
Code Description
50003892 PC 52+ DHS complete kit includes digital pH electrode 201T DHS with temperature sensor, conductivity cell 2301T with ATC, 1m cable and BNC
plug both, electrode holder, colored buffer solutions pH 7 and pH 4, conductivity standards 1413 μS and 12,88 mS and 5V/220V AC power supply.
50003902 PC 52+ DHS complete kit includes pH electrode 201T  with temperature sensor, conductivity cell 2301T with ATC, 1m cable and BNC plug both,
electrode holder, colored buffer solutions pH 7 and pH 4, conductivity standards 1413 μS and 12,88 mS and 5V/220V AC power supply.
50003912 PC 52+ DHS without pH electrode. Includes cable S7/BNC, temperature probe NT55, con conductivity cell 2301T with ATC 1m cable with BNC,
electrode holder, colored buffer solutions pH 7 and pH 4, conductivity standards 1413 μS and 12,88 mS and 5V/220V AC power supply.
How to order  PC 62 DHS
Code Description
50003942 PC 62 DHS complete kit includes digital pH electrode 201T DHS with temperature sensor, conductivity cell 2301T with ATC, 1m cable and BNC plug
both, electrode holder, colored buffer solutions pH 7 and pH 4, conductivity standards 1413 μS and 12,88 mS and 5V/220V AC power supply.
50003952 PC 62 DHS complete kit includes pH electrode 201T  with temperature sensor, conductivity cell 2301T with ATC, 1m cable and BNC plug both,
electrode holder, colored buffer solutions pH 7 and pH 4, conductivity standards 1413 μS and 12,88 mS and 5V/220V AC power supply.
50003972 PC 62 DHS without pH electrode. Includes cable S7/BNC, temperature probe NT55, con conductivity cell 2301T with ATC 1m cable with BNC,
electrode holder, colored buffer solutions pH 7 and pH 4, conductivity standards 1413 μS and 12,88 mS and 5V/220V AC power supply.
Bench meters
PC 62 DHS
pH - mV - COND - TDS - Salinity - Temperature - GLP
USB Data Logger - RS232 printer
Back panel PC 62 DHS
Conductivity cell
VPT 51/01
for ultrapure water
Main features
• Simultaneous display pH / mV / Conductivity / TDS /°C.
• Memory recall of the last calibration with electrode state
 	 (date and time only on PC 62 DHS)
• Selectable parameters
pH:
• Selectable resolution: 0,1/0,01 pH.
• Automatic 1 to 3 points calibration between two families of buffer
	 solutions (USA and NIST).
• Manual 2 points calibration with user-defined buffers.
• Setting the Low-Med-High (Stability) parameters for a more
	 accurate or fast measurement.
Conductivity:
• Automatic calibration from 1 to 4 points selectable from 4
	 conductivity standard buffers.
• 1 Manual point calibration with user-defined buffer.
• Automatic and manual temperature compensation with selectable
	 reference value from 15…30 °C.
…only on PC 62 DHS
• Salinity
• GLP
• CAL TIMER: Setting the calibration frequency for a better quality
	 of your measurements.
• Manual and automatic data logger with memory / recall up to
	 500 measurements with date, time.
• USB port for PC connection software Data Link 70
	 freely downloadable.
• RS232 port for printer.
PC
 5